
SL NO Month Date Day Name of the Festivals & Holiday list

1 April 6 - 9 Thursday - Sunday Good Friday & Easter
2 April 12 - 16 Wednesday - Sunday Bohag Bihu

3 April 20 - 23 Thursday - Sunday
Tithi of Damodardeva & Sati 
Sadhani Divas & ID - UL - Fiter

4 May 1 Monday May Day
5 May 5 Friday Buddha Purnima

6 June 5 Monday Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva

7 June 29 Thursday ID - UL - ZUHA

8 July 2 - 30 Whole Month Summer Holidays

9 August 15 Tuesday Independence Day

10 August 18 Friday Tithi of Srimanta Sankar Deva
11 September 4 Monday Titthi of Sri Sri Madhab Deva
12 September 6 Wednesday Janmastomi
13 September 25 Monday Janmotasav of Srimanta Sankardeva

14 October 18 Wednesday  Kati Bihu
15 October 21 - 24 Saturday - Tuesday Durgapuja & Bijoya Dashomi
16 November 15 Wednesday Bhatri Dwitiya
17 November 24 Friday Lachit Divas
18 November 27 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday
19 December 2 Saturday Asom Divas
20 December 24 - 1 Jan Sunday - Monday Christmas & New Year
21 January 13 - 16 Saturday - Tuesday Magh Bihu
22 January 26 Friday RepublicDay
23 January 31 Wednesday Me - Dam - Me - Phi

Commence of New session 2024 - 25 01/04/2024

2nd Terminal Examination  - 2023 - 2024 Oct - 9 - 20
3rd Terminal Examination  - 2023 - 2024 Jan - 2 - 12
Annual Examination  - 2023 - 2024 Feb - 26 - Mar - 09

Class - LKG - X
1st Terminal Examination - 2023 - 2024 Jun - 19 - Jul - 1

Annual Result  - 2023 - 2024 March - 18

st. thomas school
dhakuakhana

academic calendar - 2023 - 2024

School will remain close on all the second Saturdays (Teacher's house visit)
Annual Function & Childrens Day Nov - 6 to 11


